BetSence Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:31 Leicester|Shifting Gold 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.6

Single 31st 16:10 Cartmel |Demi Sang 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.6

Single 31st 15:35 Cartmel |Tonto's Spirit 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 8.6

Single 31st 14:05 Romanor 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.1
Huntingdon

Single 31st 14:00 Requited 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 31st 13:50 Cartmel |Tokaramore 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.1

Single 30th 16:10 Fontwell [Top Man 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.1

Each Way 30th 15:57 Uttoxeter|Militarian 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.1

Single 30th 15:35 Fontwell |Plantagenet 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 9.1

Single 29th 19:00 Ffos Las |Black Buble 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.1

Single 29th 18:00 Ffos Las |Uno Mas 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 111

Single 29th 17:35 Chester |Toronto 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.1

Single 29th 17:30 Ffos Las |Chasma 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.1

Each Way 29th 17:00 Chester |Spirit Of Sisra 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 141

Each Way 29th 16:50 Catterick |Golden Melody 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 15.1

Single 29th 15:40 Catterick |Proud Archi 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.3

Single 29th 15:20 Cartmel |lconic Hero 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.3

Single 29th 15:15 Chester |Coul Queen 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.3

Each Way 29th 14:10 Cartmel |Justforjames 33.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 15.3

Single 29th 15:05 Catterick |JArranmore 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.7

Single 29th 13:55 Catterick |Winfola 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.7

Each Way 29th 13:45 Haydock |Brian The Snail 51.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -2.7

Single 28th 18:00 Mikmak 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.7
Pontefract

Single 28th 16:45 Papa Stour 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.7
Yarmouth

Single 28th 15:45 Carlisle |Acquisitor 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.3

Single 28th 14:10 Carlisle |Macho Pride 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.3

Single 27th 19:50 Carlisle |lron Sheriff 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.3

Single 27th 16:45 Wishfull 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.3
\Worcester Dreaming

Single 27th 15:15 France De 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.3
\Worcester Reve

Single 27th 15:05 Ripon Furzig 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 5.3

Single 27th 14:05 Scotsbrook 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.7
\Worcester Night

Each Way 26th 20:00 Warwick [Catch The 51.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.7

Cuban
Single 26th 19:30 Warwick |Write It Down 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -2.7
Single 26th 14:50 Beverley |Presidential 23.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -9.7
Cancelled

Single 25th 17:08 Colton 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.7
Musselburgh

Single 25th 16:38 Winfola 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8.7
Musselburgh

Single 25th 15:30 Firmdecisions 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.7
Musselburgh

Single 25th 14:55 Zylan 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.7
Musselburgh

Single 25th 13:45 Boudica Bay 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.7
Musselburgh

Single 24th 20:45 Windsor |Order Of St 7.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -5.7

John Cancelled
Single 24th 15:50 Ludlow |Templier 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:10 Brighton |Pink Flamingo 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.7
Each Way 24th 13:15 Ludlow |Ingenuity 67.00 1.00 NR 6 0.00 -4.7
Single 24th 14:30 King Robert 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:00 Jeddeyd 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 15:30 Trais Fluors 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.7
Nottingham
Single 23rd 14:30 Presenting 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.7
Fakenham Yeats
Single 22nd 18:40 Stratford |Caius Marcius 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.7
Single 22nd 18:25 Lingfield |Hot Scoop 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.3
Single 22nd 17:20 Lingfield |Memory Hill 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.3
Single 21st 20:40 Dariya 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.3
\Worcester
Single 21st 18:40 Rose Sea Has 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.3
\Worcester
Single 21st 17:40 Templier 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 4.3
\Worcester
Single 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Hey Ho Let's 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.3
Go
Single 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Scale Force 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.3
Each Way 20th 16:40 Egrecio 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 15:30 Market |Dallas Cowboy 29.00 1.00 Win 2 2.30 7.3
Rasen
Each Way 20th 14:55 Market |Sizing At 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5
Rasen Midnight
Single 19th 20:20 Imperial Focus 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6
Southwell
Single 19th 19:50 Moidore 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Southwell
Single 19th 17:30 Ayr Tukhoom 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8
Single 19th 15:50 Ayr Twin Appeal 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9
Single 19th 15:40 Tynecastle 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10
Yarmouth Park
Single 19th 15:05 Follow Intello 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11
Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:45 Ayr Sin E Shekells 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12
Reverse 18th 1.00 Win 14.67 13
Forecast
17:35 Hexham |Graystown 9.50 2
17:35 Hexham |Treshnish 4.50 1
Single 18th 20:05 Hexham [Charmix 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.67
Single 18th 19:35 Hexham |Teme Spirit 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.67
Each Way 18th 18:35 Hexham |Hidden Cargo 51.00 1.00 Win 3 4.50 -0.67
Single 18th 18:25 Give Us A Swig 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.17
Huntingdon
Single 18th 17:35 Hexham |Graystown 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.17
Single 18th 13:00 Brighton |Kawaalees 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -4.17
Single 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Golden Melody 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.17
Single 17th 14:55 Ffos Las |Presentedwith 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.17
wings
Single 17th 13:45 Ffos Las |Hey Bud 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.17
Single 17th 13:35 Carlisle |Tanasoq 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.17
Single 16th 17:05 Ripon Moonraker 4.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.17
Single 15th 20:35 Charlie Arthur 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.17
Doncaster
Single 15th 20:05 Show Me Show| 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.83
Doncaster Me
Single 15th 17:45 Uttoxeter|Larcadio 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 1.83
Single 15th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sin E Shekells 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.83
Single 15th 16:00 Bangor- |Cesar Du 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 3.83
On-Dee Gouet




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:50 Bangor- |Voix D'eau 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.83
On-Dee
Single 15th 14:10 Thirsk  |Club Wexford 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.83
Each Way 13th 16:30 Perth Coeur Aimant 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 6.83
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Fountain Cross 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 6.83
Single 12th 17:50 Bath Precision 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.83
Storm
Single 12th 17:20 Bath Bring The 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.83
Money
Single 12th 16:35 Clearly 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.83
\Worcester Capable
Each Way 12th 20:10 Perth Coeur Aimant 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 9.83
Single 12th 14:25 Newton |Reserve Tank 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 9.83
Abbot Cancelled
Single 11th 20:25 Macho Pride 7.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 9.83
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 18:50 Iron Sheriff 13.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 9.83
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 18:20 Mikmak 12.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 9.83
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 11th 14:37 Strong Team 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.83
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:35 Onenightintown 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.83
Sedgefield
Single 10th 19:50 Just Once 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.83
Southwell
Single 10th 18:00 Windsor |Fizzy Feet 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 12.83
Single 10th 17:20 Rostello 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.23
Southwell
Single 10th 17:15 Lingfield |Viaduct 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.23
Single 10th 15:25 Catterick |Zylan 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 7.23
Single 10th 15:15 Ffos Las |Aye Aye 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.23
Charlie
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Winfola 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.23
Single 10th 14:15 Catterick |Euro Implosion 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.23
Single 10th 13:15 Lingfield |Yuften 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.23
Single 9th 16:38 Ballyegan Hero 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.23
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:38 Plantagenet 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.23
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:08 Vive Le Roi 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.23
Plumpton
Single 8th 19:50 Warwick |Nessfield Blue 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.23
Single 8th 19:05 Thirsk  |Furzig 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.23
Each Way 8th 16:50 Ascot Mohareb 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.23
Single 8th 15:20 Hexham |Kayf Adventure 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.23
Single 8th 14:20 Tynecastle 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.23
Nottingham Park
Single 7th 17:30 Garth Rockett 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 19.23
Nottingham
Single 7th 16:40 Ascot Painless Potter 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.23
Each Way 7th 16:05 Ascot Broxi 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.23
Single 7th 15:05 Market |Moidore 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.23
Rasen
Single 6th 18:20 Maori Knight 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 23.23
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:40 Olympic 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.23
\Worcester Honour
Single 6th 15:45 Chester |Lucky's Dream 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 14.23
Single 6th 15:35 Aye Aye 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 15.23
\Worcester Charlie
Single 6th 13:45 Chester |Copper Knight 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.23
Single 6th 13:00 Some Spin 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.23
\Worcester
Single 5th 17:50 Fontwell |[Normandy 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 17.23
Soldier
Single 5th 17:20 Fontwell |Frankie Baby 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.23




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:35 Newton |Getaway Fred 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 19.23
Abbot

Single 4th 19:50 Lemon T 15.00 1.00 Win 1 12.60 20.23
Southwell

Single 4th 17:15 Ballyhill 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.63
Southwell

Each Way 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Giovanni 151.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.63

Tiepolo

Each Way 3rd 17:30 Warwick |Give Us A Swig 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.63

Single 3rd 16:31 Bath Miss Fernanda 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.63

Each Way 3rd 16:25 Warwick |Muthabir 51.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 11.63

Single 3rd 15:50 Warwick |Hey Bud 26.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 12.63

Single 3rd 15:15 Warwick |Falcon Sun 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.63

Single 3rd 14:56 Beverley |Love Your 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.63

\Work

Single 2nd 16:20 Salisbury|Boy In The Bar 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 15.63

Single 2nd 15:55 Hamilton |Where's Jeff 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.63

Single 2nd 13:15 Fountain Cross 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.63
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 19:55 Hexham |Teme Spirit 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 18.63

Each Way 1st 18:55 Hexham |Justforjames 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.63

Single 1st 17:12 Uttoxeter|Write It Down 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.63

Each Way 1st 13:22 Uttoxeter|City Flame 34.00 1.00 Win 1 20.63 20.63

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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